A/A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Zeipd Zeipd
I®UuAo

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 1
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 2
12 10
13 3
14 11
15 12
16 4
17 13
18 14
19 5
20 15
21 16
22 17
23 18
24 19
25 20
26 21

BIB

5098

5075

5147

5069

5167

1019

5087

5067

5070

5163

5143

5104

5120

5173

5136

5145

5170

5133

5102

5122

5071

5118

5076

5187

5085

5054

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo
KATZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ Avdpag

FOYNAPIAHZ XPIZTO®HZX Avdpag
TPIANTADYAAOMNOYAOZ AAMIMPOZX Avdpag EOX
Axapvwv

FEQPTIANAAAKHZ ZMYPIAQN Avopag
NAMIMPOIMOYAQY BINA lMNuvaika

BODZIONY MAREK Avdpag Apollona dytykis Attykis
EYAITEAIOY KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
FTAANANAKHE EMMANOYHA Avdpag
FNANNAKOMNOYAOZ ©0AQPHZ Avdpag

SERHII KULBACHENKO Avdpag

BAAXOTIANNH MAPIANNA luvaika

KOYPHZ XMYPOZ Avdpag

MOZKAAENKO ZBETAANA lNuvaika

ZAPPHZX NIKOZ Avdpag

>APPHZ EYZTPATIOX Avdpag ZAY
ZQTHPOIMOYAQY AAEZ=IA lNuvaika CTC - CROSS
TRAIN CENTER

MIXAAOMOYAOX XTEAIOZ Avdpag

POYZ20Z AHMHTPHZX Avdpag Cross Training D Club
KOMHAATIOY NIKOAITZA lNuvaika

MMAXZTAZ ANAXZTAZIOZ Avdpag
FMANNAKOMNOYAOZ KQXTAZ Avdpag
MAZXAAIAHZ TEQPTIOZ Avdpag

AANATZHZ AAMMPOX Avdpag

MYAQNAKHZ NANOPMITHZ Avdpag

EAAHNAZ XPHZTOZ Avdpag dwew

SARELAS NIKOLAOS Avopag

2,5km

00:10:57
00:10:57

00:12:03
00:12:03

00:12:19
00:12:17

00:12:29
00:12:27

00:12:33
00:12:31
00:12:58
00:12:57

00:12:09
00:12:09

00:13:56
00:13:51

00:12:32
00:12:32

00:13:28
00:13:28

00:13:04
00:13:04

00:13:42
00:13:42

00:13:36
00:13:35
00:13:40
00:13:36

00:15:00
00:14:49

00:14:15
00:14:15

00:14:08
00:14:01

00:13:49
00:13:47

00:14:34
00:14:34

00:15:05
00:14:52

00:13:32
00:13:32

00:14:06
00:14:06

00:14:09
00:14:04

00:14:50
00:14:48

00:14:46
00:14:37

Finish

00:23:07
00:23:07

00:26:22
00:26:22

00:26:34
00:26:32

00:26:40
00:26:38

00:26:41
00:26:39

00:27:00
00:26:58

00:27:25
00:27:25

00:27:44
00:27:39

00:28:51
00:28:51

00:28:51
00:28:51

00:28:57
00:28:57

00:29:01
00:29:01

00:29:21
00:29:20

00:29:25
00:29:21

00:29:32
00:29:20

00:29:40
00:29:40

00:29:46
00:29:39

00:29:49
00:29:47

00:30:31
00:30:31

00:30:33
00:30:21

00:30:39
00:30:39

00:30:55
00:30:53

00:31:00
00:31:00

00:31:01
00:30:56

00:31:03
00:31:01

00:31:10
00:31:01



A/A

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Zeipd Zeipd
I®UuAo

27 6
28 22
29 23
30 24
31 7
32 25
33 26
34 27
35 8
36 9
37 10
38 11
39 28
40 29
41 30
42 12
43 13
44 31
45 32
46 33
47 14
48 15
49 34
50 35
51 36
52 16

BIB

5142

5156

5175

5176

5060

5052

5023

5172

5082

5090

1034

5115

5123

5081

5047

5180

5077

5155

5064

5074

5097

5063

5111

5114

5051

5113

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo
STEPTIOY KQNZTANTINA lNuvaika

OAQPAKHZ NIKOZ Avdpag

STAYPAKAKHZ AAEZANAPOX Avdpag
STEDANOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ Avdpag

BATIA AA®NH lNuvaika

MANTAS CHRIS Avdpag MARATHON TEAM BY
MARIA POLYZOY

ZIAKAZ MANATIQTHZ Avdpag Optima Running Team
NAZTOZ AHMHTPHZX Avdpag

AO=APA MYPTQ lNuvaika

KAZAKOY KYPIAKH luvaika

SUCHOCKA DOROTA lNuvaika APOLLONA DYTYKIS
ATTYKIS

MATITINA EAENH luvaika A.MN.Z.AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
MMAATZIOZ ATTEAOZ Avdpag A.O. KAAAIZTOZ
AHMHTPIOY NIKOZ Avdpag

ZIAMMNOYAHZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag

MIAKOTINA INNA lNuvaika

AANOIMOYAQY EAENH TMuvaika

®AEBAPHZX EYZTAGIOZ Avdpag

BHTAX KONZTANTINOZX Avdpag

FKOYBEPOZ NANNHZ Avdpag

KATZOYAH BAZQ lNuvaika OION ArIOY X TEQANOY
BAXABIOAQY MAPIA XPIZTINA lNuvaika Cross
Training D Club

AIBAX AHMHTPHZ Avdpag

NIODAIOZ NANNHZ Avdpag

MAGKANIARIS KONSTANTINOS Avdpag FoodaBag

AINAPAQY QrQ ruvaika

2,5km

00:14:04
00:14:00

00:14:42
00:14:40

00:14:45
00:14:42

00:14:37
00:14:23

00:14:54
00:14:51

00:14:30
00:14:30

00:15:16
00:15:13

00:15:33
00:15:28

00:14:32
00:14:32

00:15:26
00:15:26

00:15:34
00:15:32

00:15:42
00:15:42

00:15:27
00:15:27

00:14:58
00:14:45

00:15:41
00:15:35

00:15:26
00:15:26

00:15:54
00:15:48

00:15:41
00:15:29

00:16:40
00:16:38

00:16:32
00:16:24

00:15:56
00:15:56

00:15:30
00:15:28

00:16:38
00:16:30

00:16:17
00:16:08

00:16:18
00:16:11

00:15:32
00:15:32

Finish

00:31:12
00:31:08

00:31:34
00:31:33

00:31:48
00:31:45

00:31:53
00:31:40

00:32:10
00:32:08

00:32:23
00:32:23

00:32:48
00:32:45

00:32:51
00:32:46

00:33:12
00:33:12

00:33:14
00:33:14

00:33:16
00:33:14

00:33:19
00:33:19

00:33:29
00:33:29

00:33:31
00:33:18

00:33:39
00:33:32

00:33:49
00:33:49

00:33:57
00:33:51

00:34:06
00:33:54

00:34:09
00:34:07

00:34:22
00:34:14

00:34:24
00:34:24

00:34:30
00:34:28

00:34:33
00:34:25

00:34:33
00:34:25

00:34:34
00:34:27

00:34:36
00:34:36



A/A

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Zeipd Zeipd
I®UuAo
53 37
54 38
55 39
56 40
57 41
58 42
59 43
60 44
61 45
62 17
63 46
64 18
65 47
66 48
67 49
68 19
69 50
70 51
71 52
72 53
73 20
74 21
75 54
76 55
77 56
78 57

BIB

5149

5137

5148

5138

5160

5049

5036

5088

5154

5165

5158

5086

5169

5089

5174

5177

5161

5157

5061

1003

5079

5152

5112

5166

5055

5042

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo
TPIOGYAAHZ EMMANOYHA Avdpag
2IOYPOIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ Avdpag ZAITAZ
TPIBHAOZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag

SEQEPAHZ KONZTANTINOX Avdpag A.2.0.X
®0IBOZ

WAPOYAAKHZ 'EQPT IO Avdpag
IATROPOULOS DIMITRIS Avdpag

NTOBOAOZ MNMANATQTHZX Avdpag Optima Running
Team

HAIOMNOYAOZ XTAYPOZ Avdpag

®INIOZ NANATIQTHZ Avdpag

FAAPETA MAPIA Tuvaika

XANAPHZ MANQAHZ Avdpag SANTA RUNNING
TEAM

EMMANOYHA EYPYAIKH lNuvaika

MEZXZHNHZ EYTENIOZ Avopag

IQXHOIAHZ AAEZANAPOZX Avdpag

ZKPEMETOZ lQPIroOz Avdpag Mountain Fighters
2022

XAPAANAMMNIAH AHMHTPA lMuvaika

GEORGIOS KONTOPOULOS Avdpag
OPATKIZKATOX EYAITEAOZX Avdpag Alpinists BC
BAKPINOX AHMHTPHZ Avdpag

AHMHTPIOY IQANNHZ Avdpag COCO-MAT
AHMHTPAKAKH EYAITEAIA lNuvaika
TZOYKAAA XAPA luvaika

AIBITZANOZX ZMYPOZ-ZTAMATHZ Avdpag
KOYPKOYAOZX ZMYPIAQN Avdpag

AGANAZOIOYAOZ NIKOZ Avdpag

TANIZKIAHZ TEQPT10Z Avdpag Optima Running
Team

2,5km

00:16:37
00:16:29

00:16:09
00:16:02

00:15:24
00:15:20

00:16:48
00:16:26

00:17:22
00:17:07

00:16:59
00:16:53

00:16:07
00:16:07

00:16:29
00:16:29

00:16:57
00:16:56

00:17:12
00:16:58

00:17:57
00:17:40

00:16:55
00:16:55

00:18:16
00:18:01

00:17:25
00:17:19

00:17:27
00:17:27

00:17:24
00:17:22

00:16:51
00:16:49

00:18:24
00:18:12

00:16:16
00:16:13

00:18:31
00:18:18

00:18:05
00:18:05

00:18:13
00:18:02

00:18:27
00:18:14

00:17:45
00:17:36

00:18:47
00:18:34

00:18:26
00:18:22

Finish

00:34:39
00:34:31

00:35:07
00:35:00

00:35:21
00:35:16

00:35:23
00:35:00

00:36:00
00:35:45

00:36:02
00:35:56

00:36:26
00:36:26

00:36:30
00:36:30

00:36:42
00:36:42

00:36:56
00:36:41

00:36:57
00:36:40

00:37:45
00:37:45

00:37:46
00:37:31

00:37:56
00:37:50

00:38:12
00:38:11

00:38:14
00:38:12

00:38:15
00:38:13

00:38:27
00:38:16

00:38:49
00:38:46

00:39:04
00:38:51

00:39:07
00:39:07

00:39:07
00:38:56

00:39:23
00:39:10

00:39:30
00:39:21

00:39:32
00:39:18

00:40:03
00:39:58



A/A

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Zeipd Zeipd
I®UuAo
79 22
80 23
81 58
82 24
83 59
84 60
85 61
86 25
87 26
88 62
89 63
90 27
91 64
92 65
93 28
94 66
95 67
96 29
97 68
98 30
99 69
100 70
101 31
102 71
103 32
104 72

BIB

5110

5053

5109

5131

5065

5073

5141

5056

5162

5045

5151

5129

5128

5080

5094

5105

5190

5010

5171

5100

1221

5159

5062

5083

5117

5127

Ovopa ®uAo

Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo
NAMIMPOMOYAQY TEQPTIA MNuvaika AOHNAIOI

APOMEIX

MIKROULI ELLI MNuvaika

NANOMOYAOZ XPHETOZ Avdpag HPE RUNNING
MAAKIAA NIKOAETTA luvaika

BOTIATZAKHZ KQXTAZ Avdpag

FKATZOlAZ ZQTHPHE Avdpag

XTEIPOX XTAOHZ Avdpag
ABGANAZOMNOYAQY ZTAYPOYAA lNuvaika
LEONARDOPOULOU ELENI lNuvaika
TZINIBAKOZ T'EQPTIOZ Avdpag Optima Running
Team

TZATZAKAAL NIKOZ Avdpag

MATZOYAE AITEAIKH lNuvaika

MATZHZ XPHZITOZ Avdpag
AHMHTPAKOMNOYAOX XAPAANAMIMOZ Avdpag
KANEAAH ZQH EIPHNH luvaika
KOYTOYANAZ AOGANAZIOZ Avdpag
MAPMAPAZ NIKOZ Avdpag

TANTOYPH ®AIAPA lNuvaika 2n koivotnTa
TIPOOKOTIWYV Ayiou AnunTpiou

MOYZOYPHZX MANATMQTHZ Avdpag
KEDAAQNITH TINA lNuvaika

XPONOIMOYAOZ ©ANAZHZ Avdpag

XAPIAHZ EYATTEAOZ Avdpag

BATIKIQTH ZANGINMH Tuvaika ZAMMNAZ
AO=APAX AHMHTPHZ Avdpag

MAPNEAAQY EYTYXIA lNuvaika Apopeig Yyeiag PuAng

MAMMOYZ IQANNHZ Avdpag Apopeig Yyeiag duAng

2,5km

00:18:59
00:18:48

00:19:23
00:19:09

00:19:33
00:19:17

00:18:09
00:18:07

00:18:58
00:18:39

00:19:41
00:19:23

00:19:45
00:19:29

00:20:06
00:19:52

00:18:49
00:18:48

00:18:42
00:18:38

00:20:34
00:20:23

00:20:10
00:19:56

00:20:57
00:20:45

00:20:57
00:20:44

00:17:15
00:17:14

00:17:14
00:17:13

00:20:18
00:20:09

00:21:21
00:21:17

00:17:51
00:17:51

00:21:09
00:20:51

00:21:11
00:20:53

00:22:08
00:22:01

00:22:09
00:22:02

00:23:11
00:23:01

00:23:07
00:22:58

00:23:04
00:22:55

Finish

00:40:34
00:40:22

00:40:34
00:40:20

00:40:45
00:40:29

00:40:48
00:40:46

00:40:57
00:40:38

00:41:14
00:40:56

00:41:14
00:40:58

00:41:49
00:41:35

00:41:51
00:41:50

00:42:33
00:42:28

00:43:30
00:43:19

00:43:39
00:43:24

00:44:18
00:44:06

00:44:18
00:44:05

00:44:22
00:44:20

00:44:22
00:44:21

00:45:16
00:45:08

00:45:32
00:45:29

00:45:56
00:45:56

00:45:56
00:45:38

00:45:56
00:45:39

00:47:33
00:47:25

00:47:33
00:47:26

00:48:16
00:48:06

00:49:07
00:48:58

00:49:07
00:48:58



A/A

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Zeipd Zeipd
I®UuAo
105 73
106 74
107 33
108 75
109 76
110 34
111 35
112 77
113 36
114 78
115 79
116 80
117 37
118 38
119 39
120 40
121 81
122 82
123 83
124 41
125 42
126 84
127 43
128 85
129 44
130 45

BIB

5046

5018

5048

5153

5132

5189

5099

5006

5011

5164

5168

5144

5078

5057

5093

5034

5026

5025

5020

5030

5022

5041

5044

5028

5021

5016

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo
AIAMANTAKHZ HAIAZ Avdpag

BATOYZHZ KONXZTANTINOZ Avdpag Optima Running
Team

GLUKOU KRISTI lNuvaika

TEZOYKAANAZ BAZIAHZ Avdpag

MOTHPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ Avdpag
MAMNAITPHITOPAKH EYAITEAIA luvaika
KAWOKOYAQY AGHNA lNuvaika

NTAAIOZ TIANNHZ Avdpag 2n KoivoTnTa TTPOCKOTTWV

Ayiou Anuntpiou
TZEMMEPA ZTAYPIANH luvaika 2n koivétnTa

TTPooKOTIWY Ayiou AnunTpiou

AIAINHZ MIXAAHZ Avdpag

AEBANTH NATAZA Avdpag

>XIZAZ ZIMOZ Avdpag

AADNH IQANNA luvaika

ANAZTOIMNOYAQY EAENH lNuvaika

KAMAA NATAAI Tuvaika

MIXAAETOY MATINA lNuvaika Optima Running Team
KEPAZIQTHZ ©QMAZ Avdpag Optima Running Team
KATZIQONHZ NIKOAAOZX Avdpag Optima Running
Team

FAPIAZ AAEZANAPOZ Avdpag Optima Running Team
MAATEZOY AGANAZIA lNuvaika Optima Running
Team

"KIKA AHMHTPA lNuvaika Optima Running Team
2QTHPIAAQY ®IAIA Avdpag Optima Running Team
TPYTQNH BAZIAIKH lNuvaika Optima Running Team
KYTMAPIZZHE AHMHTPIOZ Avdpag Optima Running
Team

FNOYPIrA ANAZTAZIA lNuvaika Optima Running Team

AAEYPONTA EAAH lNuvaika Optima Running Team

2,5km

00:23:35
00:23:28

00:21:41
00:21:36

00:22:31
00:22:16

00:23:55
00:23:38

00:24:50
00:24:42

00:25:29
00:25:28

00:24:50
00:24:43

00:26:37
00:26:34

00:26:38
00:26:36

00:26:34
00:26:25

00:26:35
00:26:25

00:28:23
00:28:14

00:28:08
00:27:48

00:28:07
00:27:45

00:28:28
00:28:18

00:28:35
00:28:30

00:28:36
00:28:29

00:28:38
00:28:31

00:28:35
00:28:30

00:28:37
00:28:32

00:28:35
00:28:28

00:28:39
00:28:33

00:28:39
00:28:32

00:28:35
00:28:30

00:28:37
00:28:29

Finish

00:49:35
00:49:29

00:49:49
00:49:44

00:49:50
00:49:35

00:51:15
00:50:58

00:53:41
00:53:34

00:53:41
00:53:40

00:53:42
00:53:34

00:55:40
00:55:37

00:55:41
00:55:39

00:58:27
00:58:18

00:58:27
00:58:17

00:58:54
00:58:44

00:59:03
00:58:44

00:59:04
00:58:42

01:01:19
01:01:10

01:02:31
01:02:26

01:02:31
01:02:25

01:02:31
01:02:24

01:02:32
01:02:26

01:02:32
01:02:26

01:02:32
01:02:26

01:02:33
01:02:27

01:02:33
01:02:25

01:02:33
01:02:26

01:02:33
01:02:27

01:02:33
01:02:26



A/A

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

Zeipd Zeipd
I®UuAo

131 46
132 47
133 86
134 87
135 48
136 88
137 89
138 49
139 90
140 91
141 92
142 93
143 50
144 51
145 94
146 52
147 95
148 96
149 97
150 53
151 98
152 99
153 54
154 55
155 56
156 57
157 100

BIB

5040

5024

5031

5015

5043

5035

5038

5039

5014

5033

5037

5032

5029

5124

5058

5188

5012

5002

5008

5005

5004

5001

5013

5009

5003

5007

5179

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo
MEPOYTZEA XPIZTINA lNuvaika Optima Running
Team

KAPAKA=H BAZIAIKH lNuvaika Optima Running Team
MANAI FTEQPT10Z Avdpag Optima Running Team

ANEYPOMYTHZ BAZIAHZ Avdpag Optima Running
Team

TZANNETAKOY AHMHTPA lNuvaika Optima Running
Team

MMAMIMANAZIOX AHMHTPIOZ Avdpag Optima
Running Team

MAPNHZ IQANNHZ Avdpag Optima Running Team

MEPIBOAA AIKATEPINH lNuvaika Optima Running
Team

AGOANAZOINOYNOZ EKTQP Avdpag Optima Running
Team

MANOYZAKHZ HAIAXZ AHMHTPIOZ Avdpag Optima
Running Team

OIKONOMOY KQONZTANTINOZ Avdpag Optima
Running Team

MANOYZAKHZ EMMANOYHA EYAITEAOZ Avdpag
Optima Running Team

NOIZOY MNMETPOYAA lNuvaika Optima Running Team
MMONQTH ®QTEINH lNuvaika

ANTQNOINOYANOZ AIONYZHZ Avdpag

TKOMAN PAAAQY Tluvaika

OOANAL TIANNHZ Avdpag 2n KovoTnTa TTPOCKOTTWY
Ayiou AnunTtpiou

KOKKINOX XAPHZ Avdpag 2n KovoTnTa TIPOCKOTTWY
Ayiou Anuntpiou

MEAEKHZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag 2n KoivéTtnTa
TTPOOKOTIWYV Ayiou AnunTpiou

MAPKOYZAH ANAXTAZIA lNuvaika 2n koivotnTa
TTPOOKOTTWY Ayiou AnunTpiou

KOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag 2n koivotnTa
TIPOOKOTIWYV Ayiou AnunTpiou

KOZHZ AEQNIAAZ Avdpag 2n KovoTnTa TIPOCKOTTWY
Ayiou Anuntpiou

XANAPH KATEPINA lNuvaika 2n KoivoTnTa TTpOoCKOTTIWY
Ayiou Anuntpiou

2TAOOMOYAQY MOYAIA lNuvaika 2n koivotnta
TIPOOKOTTIWYV Ayiou AnunTpiou

KOYAH MAPKEAA luvaika 2n KoivotnTa TTPOCKOTTWY
Ayiou AnunTtpiou

NTINA XPIZTINA lNuvaika 2n koivétnTa TTPOCKOTTWY
Ayiou Anuntpiou

FPHIOPIOY MPHIOPHZ Avdpag

2,5km

00:28:36
00:28:29

00:28:36
00:28:29

00:28:37
00:28:30

00:28:36
00:28:30

00:28:37
00:28:30
00:28:37
00:28:30

00:28:36
00:28:29

00:28:36
00:28:28

00:28:37
00:28:29

00:28:37
00:28:30

00:28:37
00:28:29

00:29:42
00:29:21

00:29:47
00:29:23

00:31:03
00:30:42

00:31:30
00:31:27

00:31:29
00:31:27

00:31:32
00:31:27

00:33:17
00:33:13

00:31:27
00:31:24

00:31:31
00:31:28

00:33:12
00:33:09

00:31:37
00:31:33

00:31:36
00:31:34

00:31:44
00:31:39

Finish

01:02:33
01:02:27

01:02:33
01:02:26

01:02:33
01:02:26

01:02:33
01:02:27

01:02:33
01:02:26

01:02:33
01:02:26

01:02:33
01:02:26

01:02:34
01:02:27

01:02:34
01:02:26

01:02:39
01:02:32

01:02:40
01:02:32

01:02:43
01:02:35

01:02:43
01:02:35

01:05:14
01:04:53

01:05:16
01:04:52

01:07:51
01:07:29

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
:12:33
01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01

10:20
10:17

10:20
10:18

12:18
12:14

12:23
12:19

12:35

12:55
12:51

12:56
12:52

13:04
13:00

13:28
13:26

13:28
13:23

1:13:38



A/A

158

159

160

161

Zeipd Zeipd

/®U0Ao
158 58
159 59
160 101
161 60

BIB

5101

5139

5126

5140

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zoAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouog/AAAo

KITZIOY NANATIQTA lNuvaika XYAAOIO%
MAPAAOZIAKQN XOPQN KAI MOAITIZTIKQN
APAXTHPIOTHTQN O MOAYBOZ

ZOYAEAE AITZA Tuvaika ZYAAOIOx
MAPAAOZIAKQN XOPQN KAI MOAITIZTIKQN
APAXTHPIOTHTON O MOAYBOZ

MAMAAHMHTPIOY ZTAMATHZ Avdpag ZYAAOIO%
MAPAAOZIAKQN XOPQN KAI MOAITIZTIKQN
APAXTHPIOTHTQON O MOAYBOZ

2TAOOINOYAOQOY EYH lNuvaika MOLYBOS

2,5km

00:37:01
00:36:43

00:37:01
00:36:42

00:37:03
00:36:43

00:37:06
00:36:47

Finish

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

15:30
15:12

15:30
15:11

15:30
15:11

16:04
15:45



